New Assignments
Corinne Hoffman
Pete Montana

Lucas Hunt

Katie Zagorski
Shannon Kaltenbach
Taylor Todd

Ashley Pitney

Chloe Welch

Resignations
Maribel Ortiz
Michelle Wollney
Isabel Keegan
Keri Cox

Josh Bell

Kelly Meyers
Michelle Wollney

Internal Transfer

Leave of Absence
Madilyn Linhart
Maria Millan

Lane Movement

Kari Janoski - BA to BA+18

Position
Para

7th Gr Boys Asst Coach

Asst Boys Basketball
Para

6th Gr Boys Bsktball Asst Coach

Sub Nurse
Sub Nurse
Para

Para

Lighthouse Coordinator

Food Service

Para

Asst Wrestling Coach
Sub Nurse

Yearbook Coordinator

Para
Sub Nurse

Maci Boyd - BA+8 - BA+16 (Fall Move) BA+24 (Jan Move)

Retirement
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Location
HGL
MJHS
SVHS
MC
MJHS
District
District
MC

MC
HGL
MC
HGL
MJHS
Dist
HGL

HGL
District

Date

09/28/2025
10/07/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/25/2025

09/30/2025
10/14/2025
10/27/2025
11/07/2025
10/29/2025
10/28/2025
10/30/2025



